
HOSPITAL CHILDBIRTH EDUCATOR CONTACT NUMBER CELLPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

FREE STATE

Mediclinic Bloemfontein Anneke Landman (051) 404 6726 (082) 941 0059 annekesw@yahoo.co.uk

Mediclinic Kimberley Jarina Sounes (076) 906 2701

Mediclinic Upington Amanda Obbes (054) 338 8923 pxmupington@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Welkom Corrie Uys (057) 916 5138 (084) 584 3765 marissa.pawson@mediclinic.co.za

GAUTENG

Mediclinic Kloof Esti Weideman (073) 220 0188 pxmkloof@mediclinic.co.za

Elmarie Hanekom (083) 359 0111

Anchen Verster (072) 578 9279

Ida Bester (071) 010 6053

Mediclinic Medforum Sr Naledi Bokaba (012) 317 7036 Naledi.bokaba@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Midstream Sr Yolande Brewis (012) 652 9056 info@bcmidstream.co.za

Mediclinic Muelmed Sr Bella Mashile (012) 440 0882 (079) 011 6744 bella.mashile@hotmail.com

Mediclinic Sandton Ansju Blackbeard (064) 935 4772 ansju@antenatal4you.co.za

Mediclinic Vereeniging Sr Rene Graham (016) 440 5541/2 pxmvereeniging@mediclinic.co.za

KWAZULU NATAL

Mediclinic Newcastle heather.govere@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Pietermaritzburg Glenda Naidoo (033) 845 3960 (074) 443 9314 Glenda.Naidoo@Mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Victoria Karuni Govender (032) 945 8310 (071) 355 9712 karuni.govender@mediclinic.co.za

LIMPOPO

Mediclinic Tzaneen Johanna Masinge (015) 306 8554 pxmtzaneen@mediclinic.co.za

MPUMALANGA

Mediclinic Lephalale Christina Lehong (079) 895 9682 christina.lehong@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Nelspruit Sr. Esme Coertser (013) 759 0784 esme.coetser@mediclinic.co.za

NORTH WEST

Mediclinic Brits Sr Caren Johanna Cronje (012) 252 8043 (071) 682 7488 klas.makgae@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Legae Elsie Maname
(012) 797 8123 / 8017

(082) 698 5114 elsie.maname@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Potchefstroom Elmarie Olivier  (018) 293 7000  (073) 420 1403  pxmpotchefstroom@mediclinic.co.za

WESTERN CAPE

Mediclinic Cape Gate Susan de Wet (082) 785 7770 susandw@mweb.co.za 

Louise Banfield (079) 496 8169 corbie.banfield@gmail.com

Mediclinic Cape Town Thula Baby Centre (021) 434 2614 thulababycentre@gmail.com

Mediclinic Constantiaberg Mishqah Arendse (021) 799 2500 Mishqah.Arendse@Mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Durbanville Alma Strever (082) 976 7045 streveraletta@gmail.com

Mediclinic Hermanus Nicolene Stander (081) 535 5259 (081) 535 5259 nicolene@nicsbabyconsultancy.co.za

Mediclinic Louis Leipoldt Sr Lynne Lane (021) 957 6058 (065) 686 1206 Lynne.Lane@Mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Milnerton Sr Doriska Posthumus (021) 552 8126
(072) 597 6660 

(WhatsApp only)
clinic@srdoriska.com

Mediclinic Paarl PN Annelise Nel (073) 147 6438 mavisser367@gmail.com

Mediclinic Panorama Reyhanah Trevor (021) 938 2193 panoramababy@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Plettenberg Bay Annelie  Barnard (076) 044 7006 anneliebarnard@mediclinic

Mediclinic Stellenbosch Irene Damon (021) 861 1150 (071) 516 0875 mother.babywellnessstb@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Vergelegen Sr Elani Olivier (021) 850 9000 / 6389 robyn.williams@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic Worcester Leanne Pedro (023) 348 1725 info.worcester@mediclinic.co.za

Mediclinic George  Ilone van Straaten (083) 409 9325  charlesilone@gmail.com
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